23 January 2022 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.AZFAR (Kosmaz)
2.TASON
3.EDWARD
4.JASON BOURNE (Kosmaz)
5 KARABEDIR (Kosmaz)
6.LAST EARTHQUAKE (Kosmaz)
7.MATRIX
8.MONTBELIARD (Kosmaz)
9.READY TEDDY
10.ROYAL UYGUR
11.RUZGAR KAAN
12.TOMMIX (Kosmaz)
13.KORDELYA (Kosmaz)
14 PRENSES DURU (Kosmaz)
15.RUNNER GIRL (Kosmaz)
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Entries

Condition 4

1.)62.000 ¢
1.)10.695 ¢

Sire
AZARAKS - FIDUCA
PACO BOY (IRE) - LONELOOK (GB)
CWVEE (USA) - MAKEVE SMLE
KANEKO- MY FATHERS DREAM
YILDRIVBEY - DURVAK YOK
BAY QIFTCIOGLU- YILISK
TORUK MACTO (IRE) - LIGHT BLUE
YES OF AFRKKA - STARLUXOR
VALENTIN- QUEENEBHELE
DEGIRVENDERAL - MY MOON FACE
TROUEN HORSE - APRIKOSE
WINRVERWIN (USA) - AYSACAN
PAPA CLEM(USA) - DAY OF THENLLE (USA)
OORNTHAN (USA) - FLYING BEAUTY
MALI - RAPUNZEL

58 kg,
2.)24.800 v
2)4278 ¢
Dam Weight
55  HUL.GIL

55  H.HUL. ILGAZLI
54  AFER KUGUKER
54  ALIGUNGOR

54 KAYAKAYA

54  NEC.GIFTGIOGLU
55 A HAS.AGAR

54  HAS. ALTUNDAG
54  SEL.DIKENCIK
54  ZEK. UYGUR

55  CEN.(OZMALATYALILAR
54 MUS.ILKADIM

52 SAB.YAWZ

52 MUS.ADALAR

52 TAL.USTUNER

1900 Fiber Sand
3.)12400 ¢
3)2139¢%

Owner Trainer RT
ACOSKAN 60 1322-13
G.TOKLU 40 6-14
ACOSKAN 65 318-341
EATES 39 44561-1
MALI KAYA 16 655-65
Y.BULUT 45 231-1
MDULGAR 47 4324-15
SINALTUNDAG 20 7954-59
S.0zGUR 27 606-746
MEH.KAYA 51 4412-12
FAH.CEYLAN 43 5116-33
RAYDOGAN 57 211-2
HAL KAYA 13 960-855
G.HALKATAS 39 5354-56
MEH.KAYA 36 316-633

izmir Racecourse (10th Day)

4)6200 &
4)1070¢

Last 6 Race
21.01.2022
07.01.2022
16.01.2022
21.01.2022
18.01.2022
09.01.2022
02.01.2022
14.01.2022
13.01.2022
07.01.2022
02.01.2022
07.01.2022
14.01.2022
02.01.2022
20.01.2022

Last Race Date



